Klubrekorder 11 ar Drenge

Dvelse Resultat Navn Stadion/by  Dato Vind/haek/vaegt
60 m. 8,57 Daniel Nielsen -09 Greve 27.09.20 -0,9

80 m. 11,29 Daniel Nielsen -09 Glostrup 05.09.20 -0,1

100 m. 14,00 Daniel Nielsen -09 Glostrup 24.09.20 +1,5

200 m. 28,29 Daniel Nielsen -09 Greve 26.09.20 +1,1

300 m. 56,1 Patrick Bagge -92 Ballerup 11.06.03

400 m. 70,0 Leif E. Nielsen -57 1968

600 m. 1.56,54 Thomas Christiansen -99 Greve 29.09.12

800 m. 2.42,2 Casper Lindemann -78 Glostrup 21.08.89

1.000 m. 3.42,9 Christian Jgrgensen -67 Malmg/SE 23.09.78

1.500 m. 5.50,6 Christian Jgrgensen -67 Roskilde 21.09.78

1 mile 6.08,4 Daniel Bennetsen -82 Glostrup 12.10.93

3.000 m. 11.17,9 Hjalte Aaberg -66 Greve 10.09.77

60 m. heek 11,30 Jannick Bagge -94 Greve 28.08.05 +1,2 68,7/11,75/7,65
200 m. heek 39,4 Jannick Bagge -94 Glostrup 06.09.05 -1,8 68,7
3.000 m. forh. 12.33,1 Jacob Jgrgensen -79 1979

4 x 60 m.

4 x 100 m. 61,6 Glostrup IC Herlev 02.10.77

Klavs Pedersen -66/Lars Petersen -66/Ole Biering -66/Hjalte Aaberg -66

4 x 200 m. 2.07,2 Glostrup IC @sterbro 20.09.77
Klavs Pedersen -66/Erik Mgbius -67/Ole Biering -66/Hjalte Aaberg -66

4 x 400 m. 5.02,6 GlostruplC Greve 10.09.77
Klavs Pedersen -66/Sgren Jonesen -66/John Andersen -66/Hjalte Aaberg -66

1.000 m.st. 2.49,5 Glostrup IC Rundforbi 27.08.89

Kristian Nielsen -79/Casper Lindemann -78/Troels Henningsen -78/Martin Dahl -78



Laengde
Trespring

Hgjde

Stang
Kugle
Diskos
Spyd
Bold
Hammer

3 kamp

4,49
9,28
1,40
1,40
1,50
13,07
28,11
30,83
56,80
25,22
2.755 p.

(60 m. 9,5/lsengde 4,27/bold 51,10)

Kaste 3 kamp 1.787 p.

(kugle 9,20/diskos 25,66/spyd 28,52)

Daniel Nielsen -09
Jannick Bagge -94
Ole Biering -66
Kenneth Olsen -81
Anders Knudby -75
Jannick Bagge -94
Jannick Bagge -94
Jannick Bagge -94
Jannick Bagge -94
Jannick Bagge -94

Jannick Bagge -94

Jannick Bagge -94

Hvidovre
Glostrup
Hvidovre
Hillerad
Glostrup
Greve
Glostrup
Glostrup
Bagsveerd
Glostrup

Glostrup

Glostrup

02.08.20
03.05.05
03.06.77
26.09.92
18.09.86
27.08.05
06.09.05
20.09.05
21.08.05
20.09.05
10.09.05

27.09.05

+1,7 zone

+1,7 zone

2,0 kg.
750 g.
400 g.
145 g.
3,0 kg./110 cm.



